
Holidays 2025/26
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Christmas Day
Term 1 28 July - 3 October (48 days) Term 2 13 October - 17 December (45 days) New Year
Term Break 4 October - 12 October Term Break 18 December - 4 January Isra Mi'raj

Chinese New Year
 Nyepi

Idul Fitri
Good Friday
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Pancasila
Term 3 5 January - 13 March (49 days) Term 4 30 March - 12 June (49 days) Islamic New Year
Term Break 18 March - 29 March Term Break 13 June - 26 July 16 - 18 Jun Galungan

Kuningan
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School/National Holidays Learning Journey Presentation Parent-Teacher Conference CPC Meetings
Staff PD Days Management PD Days Giving Run Family Orientation

16 Jun

27 Jun

4 Apr

1 Jun

1 May
8 Apr
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31 May

17 Aug
5 Sep

18-20 Nov

25 Dec

18 - 19 Mar

16 Jan
17 Feb

6 Sep
10 Sep

Mar-26 Apr-26 May-26 Jun-26 Jul-26

Nov-25 Dec-25 Jan-26 Feb-26

29 Nov

1 Jan

20 - 21 Mar

3 Apr

2025/2026 SD Calendar
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